
Tappe, dislivello e grado di difficoltà 
km par     km tot     m+ par    m+ tot

Montalcino – Torrenieri 12.5            12.5 123           123

Torrenieri – San Quirico 7.8            20.3          252           375

San Quirico – Bagno Vignoni 5.0            25.3   115           490

Bagno Vignoni – Pienza 10.1            35.4  258           748

Pienza – Montisi 22.3            57.7          343         1091

Montisi – Trequanda 4.8            62.5          118         1209

Trequanda – San Giovanni d’Asso 15.5            78.0 194         1403

San Giovanni d’Asso – Buonconvento 13.4            91.4 192         1595  

Buonconvento – Sant’Angelo Scalo 37.4          128.8         753          2348

Sant’Angelo Scalo – Sant’Angelo in Colle               6.1          134.9         306          2654

S.Angelo in Colle – Castelnuovo dell’Abate 8.8          143.7  130          2784 

Castelnuovo dell’Abate – Montalcino 9.3          153.0  216          3000

TOTALI 153.0                          3000

1. Montalcino – Pienza 35.4 km     748 m+     2.1     impegnativa
2. Pienza – Buonconvento 56,0 km     847 m+     1.5     media difficoltà
3. Buonconvento Sant’Angelo Scalo 37.4 km     753 m+     2.0     impegnativa
4. Sant’Angelo Scalo – Montalcino 24.2 km     652 m+     2.7     molto impegnativa
5. TUTTO IL PERCORSO                                         153.0 km   3000 m+    2.0     impegnativa

per il calcolo    
del grado di 
difficoltà vedi 
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